Spanish Nationals (N)

Madrid, Spain
21 Sep 2002, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RAMINO*
Colour:
Owner: Ferrero

Name: BARRULER
Colour:

Owner: Bosc Del
Siscar

Name: SPEGEL MAF
Colour:

Owner: Castromil
Barreras

Name: VAL OSMAN
Colour:
Owner: Valjuanete

Name: ORMUZ AL
ARABI

Colour:

Owner: Carrasco
Herrero
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